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Accompanist Level Focus Area Email Phone Website 

Accompaniment 

Type

Ann Buran annburan@gmail.com (612) 926-3434

Emily Urban all levels, including 

graduate/professional

vocal, instrumental Twin Cities emilyurban22@gmail.com (651) 646-2661

Gail Olszewski all levels vocal, instrumental Twin Cities gwolszewski@comcast.net (651) 644-6585 gailopiano.com

Janet Scovill all levels vocal, instrumental Coon Rapids JSco1201@aol.com

JRScovill@unwsp.edu

(763) 421-3167

Jeana Ogren all levels vocal, instrumental Saint Paul jeana@ogren.org (651) 698-3492 Live, Virtual

Jessica Schroeder schr0993@umn.edu (206) 931-5487

Kerri LeJeune all levels, including 

graduate/professional

vocal, instrumental, 

piano

Twin Cities kerri9007@msn.com c: (763) 234-2344 

h: (763)785-9007

www.studio88.us

Lawrence Henry vocal Twin Cities lawrence_hnry@yahoo.com (763) 656-8975

Mary Hunt mhunt445@comcast.net (651) 647-1341

Mindy Eschedor all levels, including 

graduate/professional

vocal, instrumental Minneapolis meschedor@yahoo.com (612) 360-9095 Live, Virtual

Nanyi Qiang all levels vocal, instrumental Minneapolis pianonanyi@gmail.com (606) 356-3886 Virtual

Peter Arnstein all levels, including 

graduate/professional

Twin Cities peterarnstein@msn.com (612) 374-2559 peterarnstein.com

Sarah Lockwood all levels vocal, instrumental Dakota 

County, Twin 

Cities

ivoriesandstrings@gmail.com (651) 437-3250 Live, Virtual

Seulgee Lee all levels vocal, instrumental Twin Cities, 

Anoka county

seulgeelee0401@gmail.com (612) 876-1751

Susan Garrelts susan.garrelts@yahoo.com (612) 708-3853

http://www.gailopiano.com/
http://peterarnstein.com/

